
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Carroll 59 1:24:02 16:49 5:25 1:35 1-7-11-14-26-33-42 1-7-11-14-26-33-42

2 McNicholas 106 1:26:08 17:14 5:33 1:14 6-10-20-22-50-62 6-10-20-22-48-57

3 St. Xavier 107 1:26:12 17:15 5:33 0:47 12-15-18-25-37-66-73 12-15-18-25-37-59-64

4 Col. DeSales 128 1:26:56 17:24 5:36 0:53 9-13-30-36-40-41-64 9-13-30-36-40-41-58

5 Elder 150 1:27:35 17:31 5:39 0:40 19-23-29-34-45-48-60 19-23-29-34-45-46-55

6 Fisher Catholic 152 1:27:16 17:28 5:38 1:32 5-16-21-58-61-96-99 5-16-21-54-56-78-81

7 Moeller 188 1:28:03 17:37 5:41 1:33 3-38-44-54-57-70-75 3-38-44-50-53-62-66

8 Canton C.C. 205 1:28:42 17:45 5:43 3:23 2-27-32-68-103-131-133 2-27-32-61-83-102-104

9 Sum. Co. Day 218 1:29:45 17:57 5:47 1:33 24-35-39-55-87-105-108 24-35-39-51-69-84-87

10 Badin 229 1:30:07 18:02 5:49 2:20 4-31-56-88-90-97-98 4-31-52-70-72-79-80

11 Akron SVSM 230 1:29:55 17:59 5:48 1:56 17-28-49-77-89-92-93 17-28-47-67-71-74-75

12 LaSalle 348 1:34:09 18:50 6:04 2:03 43-74-91-95-114-120-128 43-65-73-77-90-94-99

13 Fenwick 356 1:35:51 19:11 6:11 3:42 8-71-118-119-129 8-63-92-93-100

14 Alter 381 1:35:27 19:06 6:09 1:46 67-79-94-107-117-126-127 60-68-76-86-91-97-98

15 Allen Park Cabrini 458 1:41:40 20:20 6:33 3:27 53-121-132-141-144-149-152 49-95-103-105-106-110-112

16 Assumption Academy
High School

475 1:41:25 20:17 6:32 2:22 101-112-123-130-146-147-150 82-88-96-101-108-109-111

17 Cham. Julienne 508 1:51:14 22:15 7:10 7:03 106-113-145-162-165-166-169 85-89-107-113-114-115-116

DNP Royalmont Academy
High School

1:12:31 18:08 5:51 47-52-59-78 4 Runners

DNP Spr. Cath. Cent. 1:18:05 26:02 8:23 134-161-168 3 Runners

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Jack Agnew 11 Carroll 15:53.0 1
2 Ian Paul 12 Canton C.C. 15:58.0 2
3 Jameson Maynes 12 Moeller 16:28.7 3
4 Dominic Seigel 12 Badin 16:37.2 4
5 Noah Sharp 11 Fisher Catholic 16:39.9 5
6 Aiden Burt 12 McNicholas 16:42.8 6
7 Seth Tivakaran 11 Carroll 16:43.0 7
8 Sam Gutzwiller 11 Fenwick 16:52.8 8
9 Aiden Shannon 11 Col. DeSales 16:53.4 9

10 Christian Burt 10 McNicholas 16:56.1 10
11 Neil Tivakaran 10 Carroll 16:57.4 11
12 Jonny Pater 12 St. Xavier 16:57.8 12
13 Charles Rizek 9 Col. DeSales 16:59.1 13
14 Logan Arnold 10 Carroll 17:00.5 14
15 Seth Engelhardt 12 St. Xavier 17:00.6 15
16 Jack Gentile 10 Fisher Catholic 17:00.7 16
17 Andy Thomas 11 Akron SVSM 17:01.1 17
18 Matthew Plas 11 St. Xavier 17:03.1 18
19 Ben Johnson 11 Elder 17:10.5 19
20 Alex Russo 11 McNicholas 17:14.1 20
21 Patrick Kenney 12 Fisher Catholic 17:16.5 21
22 Bobby Fechtel 12 McNicholas 17:18.0 22
23 Tommy Weber 11 Elder 17:21.8 23
24 William McLane 11 Sum. Co. Day 17:22.2 24
25 Max Matacia 11 St. Xavier 17:25.9 25
26 Nathan Schiffler 11 Carroll 17:27.4 26
27 Max Grillo 12 Canton C.C. 17:29.0 27
28 Sam Robinson 9 Akron SVSM 17:30.8 28
29 Frank Rieder 10 Elder 17:32.9 29
30 Adam Weithman 11 Col. DeSales 17:34.8 30
31 Nick Dunn 10 Badin 17:36.2 31
32 Luke Vlacovsky 9 Canton C.C. 17:37.6 32
33 Jared Sargent 10 Carroll 17:37.8 33
34 Aidan Murphy 12 Elder 17:39.1 34
35 Larkin Woodward 11 Sum. Co. Day 17:41.6 35
36 Owen Weikert 11 Col. DeSales 17:43.0 36
37 Will Kyte 12 St. Xavier 17:44.1 37
38 Peter Bachman 9 Moeller 17:44.6 38
39 Hudson Ritch 12 Sum. Co. Day 17:45.2 39

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
40 Owen Eckstein 11 Col. DeSales 17:45.7 40
41 Brendan Lackey 11 Col. DeSales 17:46.5 41
42 Hayden  Everding 11 Carroll 17:47.1 42
43 Nate Williams 12 LaSalle 17:47.6 43
44 Sebastian Rahe 11 Moeller 17:49.3 44
45 Logan Rieder 12 Elder 17:49.8 45
46 Andrew  Janson 9 Carroll 17:50.7
47 Dominic Brink 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
17:50.8

48 Joshua Huff 12 Elder 17:51.5 46
49 Dhiren Brickman 12 Akron SVSM 17:53.4 47
50 Lucas Hannah 10 McNicholas 17:56.6 48
51 Jude Girtman 9 Carroll 17:56.6
52 Colin Klimo 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
17:57.1

53 Christopher
Russelburg

11 Allen Park Cabrini 17:57.8 49

54 Jacob Herzog 10 Moeller 17:58.8 50
55 Andrew Barhorst 11 Sum. Co. Day 18:00.4 51
56 Cameron Mueller 10 Badin 18:00.8 52
57 Grant Prather 12 Moeller 18:01.0 53
58 Thomas Ristau 9 Fisher Catholic 18:07.1 54
59 Nathaniel Brink 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
18:07.9

60 Andrew Corbett 12 Elder 18:09.3 55
61 Alex Ristau 11 Fisher Catholic 18:11.3 56
62 Jack Spears 12 McNicholas 18:13.1 57
63 Erik Long 10 Elder 18:14.1
64 Ashton Boyd 9 Col. DeSales 18:14.2 58
65 Jacob Reash 9 Col. DeSales 18:14.7
66 Diego Boord 9 St. Xavier 18:15.5 59
67 Elijah Mayse 12 Alter 18:15.5 60
68 Dominic DePasquale 10 Canton C.C. 18:15.8 61
69 Michael Duckro 12 Carroll 18:16.7
70 Max Maney 10 Moeller 18:16.8 62
71 Thomas Crossman 11 Fenwick 18:18.7 63
72 Christopher

Ruetschle 
11 Carroll 18:20.4

73 Nathan Hartman 10 St. Xavier 18:22.9 64
74 Robbie Crail 11 LaSalle 18:25.2 65
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
75 Eli Smiddy 12 Moeller 18:27.4 66
76 Zachary Noeth 12 Elder 18:29.6
77 Michael Walter 10 Akron SVSM 18:33.1 67
78 Jon Conner 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
18:34.3

79 Tyler Simpson 11 Alter 18:35.4 68
80 Colin Swallender 10 Moeller 18:35.9
81 Vince Marchese 10 Col. DeSales 18:36.4
82 Luke Hafner 10 Elder 18:42.3
83 David Franz 9 St. Xavier 18:45.3
84 Neal Ritchie 10 Col. DeSales 18:50.0
85 Ryan Williams 11 St. Xavier 18:51.1
86 Zachary Colbert 12 Moeller 18:53.8
87 Ashton Jordan 9 Sum. Co. Day 18:54.9 69
88 Elijah Dunn 10 Badin 18:56.1 70
89 Patrick Scahill 9 Akron SVSM 18:56.3 71
90 Max Kraemer 9 Badin 18:56.5 72
91 Ethan Riesenbeck 11 LaSalle 19:00.7 73
92 Luca Ricchiuti 11 Akron SVSM 19:02.3 74
93 Augustine Leung 11 Akron SVSM 19:03.1 75
94 Daniel Parilo 12 Alter 19:03.6 76
95 Markus Jacobs 9 LaSalle 19:04.5 77
96 Kendall Starcher 12 Fisher Catholic 19:05.6 78
97 Dutch Wiesman 10 Badin 19:05.7 79
98 Collin Lapthorn 12 Badin 19:11.9 80
99 Nathan Krile 10 Fisher Catholic 19:12.9 81

100 A.j. Chiera 11 Akron SVSM 19:13.3
101 Anthony Dredger 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

19:14.2 82

102 Sam Dickerhoof 11 St. Xavier 19:17.5
103 Nick Hallaman 10 Canton C.C. 19:20.7 83
104 Dylan Klefeker 10 Badin 19:23.7
105 Liam Lakhia 11 Sum. Co. Day 19:24.0 84
106 Bruno Gentill 12 Cham. Julienne 19:30.3 85
107 Joseph Lair 12 Alter 19:31.0 86
108 Garret Rahe 9 Sum. Co. Day 19:31.9 87
109 Daschel Neighbor 9 Fisher Catholic 19:33.4
110 Steve Jones 11 Akron SVSM 19:34.8
111 Leo Hoppa 12 Badin 19:36.2

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
112 John Opalinski 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

19:40.6 88

113 Noah Cormier 12 Cham. Julienne 19:43.9 89
114 Thomas Siemer 11 LaSalle 19:50.2 90
115 Sam Donatelli 10 Akron SVSM 19:55.9
116 Henry Green 11 Sum. Co. Day 19:58.6
117 Dominic Weyer 11 Alter 20:01.5 91
118 Joe Abbott 11 Fenwick 20:01.7 92
119 Jeffrey Koch 12 Fenwick 20:02.6 93
120 Joseph Suer 10 LaSalle 20:03.0 94
121 Brayden Mckay 11 Allen Park Cabrini 20:13.6 95
122 Jack Lain 9 Sum. Co. Day 20:13.7
123 Joseph Snyder 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

20:14.7 96

124 Jake Karulf 10 Moeller 20:17.0
125 Luke Bulla 12 Sum. Co. Day 20:30.3
126 Jacob Lawson 11 Alter 20:32.9 97
127 Eric Neer 12 Alter 20:34.6 98
128 Alex Uhlmansiek 10 LaSalle 20:34.6 99
129 Will Tidwell 11 Fenwick 20:34.8 100
130 Max Opalinski 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

20:39.5 101

131 Xander Shaffer 12 Canton C.C. 20:40.3 102
132 Ralph Kaleniccki 9 Allen Park Cabrini 20:46.3 103
133 Carlos

Cantera-Quintero
9 Canton C.C. 20:48.4 104

134 Braden Little 10 Spr. Cath. Cent. 20:54.3
135 Grey Bryant 10 Sum. Co. Day 21:00.1
136 Jacob Shal 12 Alter 21:00.1
137 Benjamin Burkhardt 11 Alter 21:02.3
138 Nolan Thomas 10 Badin 21:04.7
139 Derek Kuang 11 Sum. Co. Day 21:12.4
140 Matthew Hernandez 9 Canton C.C. 21:13.9
141 Joey Berro 12 Allen Park Cabrini 21:17.1 105
142 Sam Garton 11 Canton C.C. 21:18.4
143 Ethan Lam 10 Sum. Co. Day 21:20.8
144 Octavio Orozco 10 Allen Park Cabrini 21:24.6 106
145 Will Riley 11 Cham. Julienne 21:35.2 107
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
146 Francis Beck 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

21:36.0 108

147 Nicholas Kunkel 11 Assumption
Academy High

School

21:56.1 109

148 Jake Taylor 10 Fisher Catholic 21:57.5
149 Bram Wolf 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:10.3 110
150 Thomas La Joye 11 Assumption

Academy High
School

22:10.8 111

151 Joseph La Joye 12 Assumption
Academy High

School

22:17.9

152 Tyler Noah 10 Allen Park Cabrini 22:20.0 112
153 Thomas  Murphy 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

22:21.7

154 Jude Gerhardt 10 Sum. Co. Day 22:28.9
155 Isaac Hill 11 Fisher Catholic 22:53.8
156 Nathan Neubecker 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:54.8
157 Collin Rieger 12 Canton C.C. 23:26.2
158 Max Jambor 10 Sum. Co. Day 23:28.9
159 Otto Stephens 10 Canton C.C. 23:46.3
160 Jack Fitzgerald 9 Allen Park Cabrini 23:49.0
161 Matthew Kinsler 9 Spr. Cath. Cent. 23:50.8
162 Vance Lawrence 12 Cham. Julienne 23:51.6 113
163 Kyle Fust 12 Allen Park Cabrini 25:27.2
164 Anthony TETI 9 Fisher Catholic 25:33.4
165 Oscar Chan 10 Cham. Julienne 26:32.5 114
166 Frank Riley 9 Cham. Julienne 28:37.8 115
167 Jack Wang 10 Sum. Co. Day 29:01.3
168 Bob Roth 9 Spr. Cath. Cent. 33:19.5
169 Royal Johnson 9 Cham. Julienne 33:52.4 116

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 St. Xavier 26 1:26:12 17:15 5:33 0:47 2-3-4-7-10-20-22 2-3-4-7-10-19-21

2 Elder 42 1:27:35 17:31 5:39 0:40 5-6-8-9-14-15-18 5-6-8-9-14-15-18

3 Moeller 58 1:28:03 17:37 5:41 1:33 1-11-13-16-17-21-24 1-11-13-16-17-20-23

4 LaSalle 109 1:34:09 18:50 6:04 2:03 12-23-31-32-34-35-37 12-22-24-25-26-27-28

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  G o l d
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Jameson Maynes 12 Moeller 16:28.7 1
2 Jonny Pater 12 St. Xavier 16:57.8 2
3 Seth Engelhardt 12 St. Xavier 17:00.6 3
4 Matthew Plas 11 St. Xavier 17:03.1 4
5 Ben Johnson 11 Elder 17:10.5 5
6 Tommy Weber 11 Elder 17:21.8 6
7 Max Matacia 11 St. Xavier 17:25.9 7
8 Frank Rieder 10 Elder 17:32.9 8
9 Aidan Murphy 12 Elder 17:39.1 9

10 Will Kyte 12 St. Xavier 17:44.1 10
11 Peter Bachman 9 Moeller 17:44.6 11
12 Nate Williams 12 LaSalle 17:47.6 12
13 Sebastian Rahe 11 Moeller 17:49.3 13
14 Logan Rieder 12 Elder 17:49.8 14
15 Joshua Huff 12 Elder 17:51.5 15
16 Jacob Herzog 10 Moeller 17:58.8 16
17 Grant Prather 12 Moeller 18:01.0 17
18 Andrew Corbett 12 Elder 18:09.3 18
19 Erik Long 10 Elder 18:14.1
20 Diego Boord 9 St. Xavier 18:15.5 19
21 Max Maney 10 Moeller 18:16.8 20
22 Nathan Hartman 10 St. Xavier 18:22.9 21
23 Robbie Crail 11 LaSalle 18:25.2 22
24 Eli Smiddy 12 Moeller 18:27.4 23
25 Zachary Noeth 12 Elder 18:29.6
26 Colin Swallender 10 Moeller 18:35.9
27 Luke Hafner 10 Elder 18:42.3
28 David Franz 9 St. Xavier 18:45.3
29 Ryan Williams 11 St. Xavier 18:51.1
30 Zachary Colbert 12 Moeller 18:53.8
31 Ethan Riesenbeck 11 LaSalle 19:00.7 24
32 Markus Jacobs 9 LaSalle 19:04.5 25
33 Sam Dickerhoof 11 St. Xavier 19:17.5
34 Thomas Siemer 11 LaSalle 19:50.2 26
35 Joseph Suer 10 LaSalle 20:03.0 27
36 Jake Karulf 10 Moeller 20:17.0
37 Alex Uhlmansiek 10 LaSalle 20:34.6 28

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  G o l d
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Carroll 48 1:24:02 16:49 5:25 1:35 1-6-10-12-19-25-31 1-6-10-12-19-25-31

2 McNicholas 79 1:26:08 17:14 5:33 1:14 5-9-15-17-35-44 5-9-15-17-33-39

3 Col. DeSales 97 1:26:56 17:24 5:36 0:53 8-11-22-27-29-30-45 8-11-22-27-29-30-40

4 Fisher Catholic 108 1:27:16 17:28 5:38 1:32 4-13-16-41-43-64-67 4-13-16-37-38-53-56

5 Canton C.C. 146 1:28:42 17:45 5:43 3:23 2-20-24-48-70-94-96 2-20-24-42-58-74-76

6 Sum. Co. Day 153 1:29:45 17:57 5:47 1:33 18-26-28-39-57-72-75 18-26-28-35-46-59-62

7 Badin 158 1:30:07 18:02 5:49 2:20 3-23-40-58-60-65-66 3-23-36-47-49-54-55

8 Akron SVSM 159 1:29:55 17:59 5:48 1:56 14-21-34-52-59-61-62 14-21-32-44-48-50-51

9 Fenwick 255 1:35:51 19:11 6:11 3:42 7-50-84-85-92 7-43-66-67-72

10 Alter 264 1:35:27 19:06 6:09 1:46 47-54-63-74-83-90-91 41-45-52-61-65-70-71

11 Allen Park Cabrini 332 1:41:40 20:20 6:33 3:27 38-86-95-104-107-112-115 34-68-75-77-78-82-84

12 Assumption Academy
High School

342 1:41:25 20:17 6:32 2:22 69-79-88-93-109-110-113 57-63-69-73-80-81-83

13 Cham. Julienne 374 1:51:14 22:15 7:10 7:03 73-80-108-125-128-129-132 60-64-79-85-86-87-88

DNP Royalmont Academy
High School

1:12:31 18:08 5:51 33-37-42-53 4 Runners

DNP Spr. Cath. Cent. 1:18:05 26:02 8:23 97-124-131 3 Runners

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Jack Agnew 11 Carroll 15:53.0 1
2 Ian Paul 12 Canton C.C. 15:58.0 2
3 Dominic Seigel 12 Badin 16:37.2 3
4 Noah Sharp 11 Fisher Catholic 16:39.9 4
5 Aiden Burt 12 McNicholas 16:42.8 5
6 Seth Tivakaran 11 Carroll 16:43.0 6
7 Sam Gutzwiller 11 Fenwick 16:52.8 7
8 Aiden Shannon 11 Col. DeSales 16:53.4 8
9 Christian Burt 10 McNicholas 16:56.1 9

10 Neil Tivakaran 10 Carroll 16:57.4 10
11 Charles Rizek 9 Col. DeSales 16:59.1 11
12 Logan Arnold 10 Carroll 17:00.5 12
13 Jack Gentile 10 Fisher Catholic 17:00.7 13
14 Andy Thomas 11 Akron SVSM 17:01.1 14
15 Alex Russo 11 McNicholas 17:14.1 15
16 Patrick Kenney 12 Fisher Catholic 17:16.5 16
17 Bobby Fechtel 12 McNicholas 17:18.0 17
18 William McLane 11 Sum. Co. Day 17:22.2 18
19 Nathan Schiffler 11 Carroll 17:27.4 19
20 Max Grillo 12 Canton C.C. 17:29.0 20
21 Sam Robinson 9 Akron SVSM 17:30.8 21
22 Adam Weithman 11 Col. DeSales 17:34.8 22
23 Nick Dunn 10 Badin 17:36.2 23
24 Luke Vlacovsky 9 Canton C.C. 17:37.6 24
25 Jared Sargent 10 Carroll 17:37.8 25
26 Larkin Woodward 11 Sum. Co. Day 17:41.6 26
27 Owen Weikert 11 Col. DeSales 17:43.0 27
28 Hudson Ritch 12 Sum. Co. Day 17:45.2 28
29 Owen Eckstein 11 Col. DeSales 17:45.7 29
30 Brendan Lackey 11 Col. DeSales 17:46.5 30
31 Hayden  Everding 11 Carroll 17:47.1 31
32 Andrew  Janson 9 Carroll 17:50.7
33 Dominic Brink 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
17:50.8

34 Dhiren Brickman 12 Akron SVSM 17:53.4 32
35 Lucas Hannah 10 McNicholas 17:56.6 33
36 Jude Girtman 9 Carroll 17:56.6
37 Colin Klimo 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
17:57.1

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
38 Christopher

Russelburg
11 Allen Park Cabrini 17:57.8 34

39 Andrew Barhorst 11 Sum. Co. Day 18:00.4 35
40 Cameron Mueller 10 Badin 18:00.8 36
41 Thomas Ristau 9 Fisher Catholic 18:07.1 37
42 Nathaniel Brink 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
18:07.9

43 Alex Ristau 11 Fisher Catholic 18:11.3 38
44 Jack Spears 12 McNicholas 18:13.1 39
45 Ashton Boyd 9 Col. DeSales 18:14.2 40
46 Jacob Reash 9 Col. DeSales 18:14.7
47 Elijah Mayse 12 Alter 18:15.5 41
48 Dominic DePasquale 10 Canton C.C. 18:15.8 42
49 Michael Duckro 12 Carroll 18:16.7
50 Thomas Crossman 11 Fenwick 18:18.7 43
51 Christopher

Ruetschle 
11 Carroll 18:20.4

52 Michael Walter 10 Akron SVSM 18:33.1 44
53 Jon Conner 12 Royalmont Academy

High School
18:34.3

54 Tyler Simpson 11 Alter 18:35.4 45
55 Vince Marchese 10 Col. DeSales 18:36.4
56 Neal Ritchie 10 Col. DeSales 18:50.0
57 Ashton Jordan 9 Sum. Co. Day 18:54.9 46
58 Elijah Dunn 10 Badin 18:56.1 47
59 Patrick Scahill 9 Akron SVSM 18:56.3 48
60 Max Kraemer 9 Badin 18:56.5 49
61 Luca Ricchiuti 11 Akron SVSM 19:02.3 50
62 Augustine Leung 11 Akron SVSM 19:03.1 51
63 Daniel Parilo 12 Alter 19:03.6 52
64 Kendall Starcher 12 Fisher Catholic 19:05.6 53
65 Dutch Wiesman 10 Badin 19:05.7 54
66 Collin Lapthorn 12 Badin 19:11.9 55
67 Nathan Krile 10 Fisher Catholic 19:12.9 56
68 A.j. Chiera 11 Akron SVSM 19:13.3
69 Anthony Dredger 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

19:14.2 57

70 Nick Hallaman 10 Canton C.C. 19:20.7 58
71 Dylan Klefeker 10 Badin 19:23.7
72 Liam Lakhia 11 Sum. Co. Day 19:24.0 59
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
73 Bruno Gentill 12 Cham. Julienne 19:30.3 60
74 Joseph Lair 12 Alter 19:31.0 61
75 Garret Rahe 9 Sum. Co. Day 19:31.9 62
76 Daschel Neighbor 9 Fisher Catholic 19:33.4
77 Steve Jones 11 Akron SVSM 19:34.8
78 Leo Hoppa 12 Badin 19:36.2
79 John Opalinski 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

19:40.6 63

80 Noah Cormier 12 Cham. Julienne 19:43.9 64
81 Sam Donatelli 10 Akron SVSM 19:55.9
82 Henry Green 11 Sum. Co. Day 19:58.6
83 Dominic Weyer 11 Alter 20:01.5 65
84 Joe Abbott 11 Fenwick 20:01.7 66
85 Jeffrey Koch 12 Fenwick 20:02.6 67
86 Brayden Mckay 11 Allen Park Cabrini 20:13.6 68
87 Jack Lain 9 Sum. Co. Day 20:13.7
88 Joseph Snyder 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

20:14.7 69

89 Luke Bulla 12 Sum. Co. Day 20:30.3
90 Jacob Lawson 11 Alter 20:32.9 70
91 Eric Neer 12 Alter 20:34.6 71
92 Will Tidwell 11 Fenwick 20:34.8 72
93 Max Opalinski 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

20:39.5 73

94 Xander Shaffer 12 Canton C.C. 20:40.3 74
95 Ralph Kaleniccki 9 Allen Park Cabrini 20:46.3 75
96 Carlos

Cantera-Quintero
9 Canton C.C. 20:48.4 76

97 Braden Little 10 Spr. Cath. Cent. 20:54.3
98 Grey Bryant 10 Sum. Co. Day 21:00.1
99 Jacob Shal 12 Alter 21:00.1

100 Benjamin Burkhardt 11 Alter 21:02.3
101 Nolan Thomas 10 Badin 21:04.7
102 Derek Kuang 11 Sum. Co. Day 21:12.4
103 Matthew Hernandez 9 Canton C.C. 21:13.9
104 Joey Berro 12 Allen Park Cabrini 21:17.1 77
105 Sam Garton 11 Canton C.C. 21:18.4
106 Ethan Lam 10 Sum. Co. Day 21:20.8

Race 4 - HS Boys Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:45 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
107 Octavio Orozco 10 Allen Park Cabrini 21:24.6 78
108 Will Riley 11 Cham. Julienne 21:35.2 79
109 Francis Beck 10 Assumption

Academy High
School

21:36.0 80

110 Nicholas Kunkel 11 Assumption
Academy High

School

21:56.1 81

111 Jake Taylor 10 Fisher Catholic 21:57.5
112 Bram Wolf 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:10.3 82
113 Thomas La Joye 11 Assumption

Academy High
School

22:10.8 83

114 Joseph La Joye 12 Assumption
Academy High

School

22:17.9

115 Tyler Noah 10 Allen Park Cabrini 22:20.0 84
116 Thomas  Murphy 12 Assumption

Academy High
School

22:21.7

117 Jude Gerhardt 10 Sum. Co. Day 22:28.9
118 Isaac Hill 11 Fisher Catholic 22:53.8
119 Nathan Neubecker 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:54.8
120 Collin Rieger 12 Canton C.C. 23:26.2
121 Max Jambor 10 Sum. Co. Day 23:28.9
122 Otto Stephens 10 Canton C.C. 23:46.3
123 Jack Fitzgerald 9 Allen Park Cabrini 23:49.0
124 Matthew Kinsler 9 Spr. Cath. Cent. 23:50.8
125 Vance Lawrence 12 Cham. Julienne 23:51.6 85
126 Kyle Fust 12 Allen Park Cabrini 25:27.2
127 Anthony TETI 9 Fisher Catholic 25:33.4
128 Oscar Chan 10 Cham. Julienne 26:32.5 86
129 Frank Riley 9 Cham. Julienne 28:37.8 87
130 Jack Wang 10 Sum. Co. Day 29:01.3
131 Bob Roth 9 Spr. Cath. Cent. 33:19.5
132 Royal Johnson 9 Cham. Julienne 33:52.4 88
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